NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT the undersigned intends to apply for a certified copy of Deed 
No.2180/2006 dated 08-day September 2006 made in favor of REBABONYE PHARITHI.

CERTAIN:   Piece of land being, LOT 22721 Gaborone
SITUATE:   In Gaborone G West Extension 17 four sq
MEASURING:  584m2, Five Hundred and Eighty-four

All persons having objected to the issue of such copy are hereby required to lodge the same 
in writing with the Registrar of Deeds, PRIVATE BAG 0020 GABORONE within three (3) weeks of 
the last publication this notice hereof.

DATED AT Gaborone ON THIS 14th DAY OF August 2025.

[...]

respect of  Palapye Industrial, registered in the 
name of Nkaboa Milling, is missing. Any person in possession 

report to the undersigned. Any unauthorized use is unlawful. 

Contact:

CERTAIN: piece of land being Lot 56968, Gaborone;
 SITUATE: in Gaborone Administrative District;
MEASURING: 375m2 (Three Hundred and Seventy-Five 

Square Metres);
WHICH 
ROPERTY: is held under Deed of Fixed Period State 

Grant No. 2596/2010 dated the 27th 
day of October 2010 made in favour of 
KEBAFALOTSE SEKANA;

SUBJECT TO: the reservations and conditions contained in 
the aforesaid Deed.

[...]

of  Notarial Deed of  Cession No MA562/2013 dated the 17th day of July 201, made in favour 
of  in respect of the below 
mentioned property  namely:
CERTAIN:  piece of land being tribal Lot No 76, Rasesa
SITUATE:  in the Bakgatla Tribal Territory,

1617 m2 (One thousand Six hundred and seventeen Square Metres):
  is held under Notarial Deed Cession No MA562/2013 dated    

17th day of July 2013 in favour of 

All persons having objection to the issue of such copy are hereby required  to lodge the same 
in writing with the Registrar of Deeds, Private Bag 0020 Gaborone within three (3) weeks of

[...]

NOTICE IS HEREBY given that by virtue of , heirs 
and next of kin of the deceased and all persons having claims against the above estate, are being called upon to 

CERTAIN : Piece of land being Lot   19033, Francistown;

SITUATE : In the Francistown Extension 27 

MEASURING : 462m² (Four   Hundred and sixty two Square Metres); 

AS WILL MORE 

FULLY APPEAR : From General Plan D.S.L No. 501/90 Surveyed by Land Surveyors B.C Malatsi 

and T.W Briddes in July 1990 to January 1991 and July-August 1994 and 

approved by the Director  of Surveys and Lands on the 6th December 1994.

[...]

All Bids must be submitted no later than 10:00hrs on 20th of February 2026 (As per CEDA timepiece 
placed at Reception Area).

2. The Tender document is available for purchase and collection at CEDA Head Office Only at a non-
refundable fee of P250.00 (Two Hundred and Fifty Pula Only) inclusive of VAT and P 125.00 (One 
hundred and Twenty-Five Pula) inclusive of VAT for youth owned companies as per Presidential Directive 
CAB (B)/2015  from 30th January 2026.

3. Preference Margins will be applied to qualifying bidders in line with the Economic Inclusion Act of 2021.
4. The tender document is also available via online purchase as per the above non-refundable fee.